LESAK CUP 2025

2025-08-30 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Minizaci Il (2km)
start ~ 10:44:03 | 2016 - 2017

rank rank/cat. #
1 1/kluci 281
2 2/kluci 221
3 3/kluci 244
4 4/Kluci 217
5  5/kluci 235
(6) 5/kluci 290
7  7/kluci 239
8  8/kluci 243
9  9/kluci 203
10 10/kluci 250
11 11/kluci 183
12 12/kluci 199
13 13/kluci 246
DNF /kluci 222

SPORTCHaLLENGE

| registered: 14

name

ELIAS MAIVALD

SEBASTIAN NOVOTNY

PATRIK MACH
DAVID MORAVEK
RUDOLF KYSELA
MAREK LASTUVKA
PIOTR GRZELAK
PAVEL BOREK

JAN CiSAR

MATEJ JANACEK
JAKUB HORAK
ONDREJ PODLESAK
JIRI BOREK
HYNEK SANDA

year
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

team
SPORTREG
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
DRAHANSKY SPORT TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
LOKO TRUTNOV
BANIK RTYNE
KUDOWIANKA WEMECO
WIKOV TOTR TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
BOHDASIN
UPICE
PITRS BIKES
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
JiVKA

finish
05:18.5
05:41.7
06:07.0
06:15.1
06:35.5
06:35.5
06:37.2
06:44.0
06:51.8
07:26.5
07:39.2
07:47.3
08:02.4
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delay

00:23.2
00:48.5
00:56.6
01:17.0
01:17.0
01:18.7
01:25.5
01:33.3
02:08.0
02:20.7
02:28.8
02:43.9
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